County

Autauga
Baldwin
Barbour
Bibb
Blount
Bullock
Butler
Calhoun
Chambers
Cherokee
Chilton
Choctaw
Clarke
Clay
Cleburne
Coffee
Colbert
Conecuh
Coosa
Covington
Crenshaw
Cullman
Dale
Dallas
DeKalb
Elmore
Escambia
Etowah
Fayette
Franklin
Geneva
Greene
Hale
Henry
Houston
Jackson
Jefferson
Lamar
Lauderdale
Lawrence
Lee
Limestone
Lowndes

Troy

116
198
99

19
30
52
34
28

33

24

291

28

193
129
21
194
37

196

61
28

89

39

395

329

22

148

42
13
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Headcount Enroliment by Home Location and Alabama Counties
Fall 2015
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23
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12
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Total

372
284
166

23
49
85
45
94

55

33

481
14
35
12

223

157
30

434
92
13

541
85
37

190

13
127
1,141

528

32
10
604
56
42
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County

Macon
Madison
Marengo
Marion
Marshall
Mobile
Monroe
Montgomery
Morgan
Perry
Pickens
Pike
Randolph
Russell
Shelby

St. Clair
Sumter
Talladega
Tallapoosa
Tuscaloosa
Walker
Washington
Wilcox
Winston
Total

Troy

25
110
13

19
134
37
430
51

1,089
11

47
256
75

82
29
47
11

5,456
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18
64

90
12
206

131

73
58
15

17

12
41

1,705

Total

72
186
16

25
242
51
1,561
58

1,253
25
382
333
95

102
55
96
16
10
14

10,775
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